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Description

198702100000
47330

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CLAYTON,
KENNETH R. &
SAN

114 221 Lot#:8 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
47890

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCALLARD,
DAVID P.

114 209 Lot#:17 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
47860

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAIDONE,
SAM, JR. &
EVA L

114 213 Lot#:9 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
47970

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NIX,
DEWAYNE
ETAL

114 187 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198702100000
48010

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VULCAN
THREADED
ROD PROD

114 192 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:NW1/2
Other:ROW OF
CROSS
CREEK TRAIL

198702100000
48050

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

114 258 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
MARGIN OF
CHANDALAR
DRIVE

198702100000
48130

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MELENDON,
ROBERT
SAMUEL

114 184 Lot#:26
Desc:SOUTHW
EST CORNER
OF
CHANDABRO
OK DRIVE,
CHAPARRAL,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
48290

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAMPBELL,
THEODORE D,
JR.

114 225 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
48310

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

G&C
INVESTMENT
CO

114 250 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198702100000
48410

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OLIVE,
WILLIAM L. &
KATHY

114 194 Lot#:15
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 4TH
SECTOR, UNIT
II

198702100000
48370

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DENNIS, B.L. &
BETTY

114 237 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Desc:INDIAN
HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR



198702100000
48670

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GIBSON,
CHARLES F. &
LESL

114 211 Lot#:14 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
48820

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRIFFIN, L.E. 114 235 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Desc:INDIAN
HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR

198702100000
48880

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PATTERSON,
BURT B. &
ANN

114 215 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
48840

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WOODLEY,
MICHAEL R. &
MAR

114 227 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198702100000
48940

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OWENS,
JAMES J. &
ULA N.

16 254 4 23 Lot#:11 Blk:9
Book:4 Pg:23
Desc:GLASSC
OCK
SUBDIVISION
OF SPRING
CREEK

198702170000
56110

02/17/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MARTIN,
DONA J.

115 497 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198702170000
56190

02/17/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TRAMMELL,
EARL &
PATRICIA

115 493 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR

198703190000
90630

03/19/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LITTLEFIELD,
MARY N. ETAL

120 396 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
U.S. HWY 31
SOUTH

198704210001
29380

04/21/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor RESOLUTION HOLLAND,
SHERMAN, JR.

126 86 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ROW OF
L & N
RAILROAD,
EAST BANK
OF BUCK
CREEK



198704210001
30490

04/21/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN, JR.

126 85 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ROW OF
L & N
RAILROAD,
EAST BANK
OF BUCK
CREEK

198704240001
34380

04/24/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.

127 2 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198704240001
34490

04/24/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.

127 5 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198704240001
35470

04/24/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.

127 3 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 5TH
SECTOR

198706150001
92000

06/15/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

MCCAIN, E.
WAYNE

135 777 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:E1/2

198707310002
45070

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UPTON, W.D. 143 346 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:NW1/4

198707310002
45130

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCDANAL,
GARY L.

143 317 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
EST. 1ST
SECTOR

198707310002
45300

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KESLING,
JAMES E.

143 294 Lot#:247
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

198707310002
45330

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCLEAN, TIM
W.       ETUX

143 313 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45660

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LOVOY,
NATHAN &
ABBIE C.

143 327 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR


