	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 198	7; Name=	PELHAM	CITY OF;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702100000 47330	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CLAYTON, KENNETH R. & SAN	114	221				Lot#:8 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 47890	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCALLARD, DAVID P.	114	209				Lot#:17 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 47860	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAIDONE, SAM, JR. & EVA L	114	213				Lot#:9 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 47970	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	NIX, DEWAYNE ETAL	114	187				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198702100000 48010	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VULCAN THREADED ROD PROD	114	192				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E1/2 BQt:NW1/2 Other:ROW OF CROSS CREEK TRAIL
198702100000 48050	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	114	258				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTH MARGIN OF CHANDALAR DRIVE
198702100000 48130	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MELENDON, ROBERT SAMUEL	114	184				Lot#:26 Desc:SOUTHW EST CORNER OF CHANDABRO OK DRIVE, CHAPARRAL, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 48290	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAMPBELL, THEODORE D, JR.	114	225				Lot#:3 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 48310	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	G&C INVESTMENT CO	114	250				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198702100000 48410	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OLIVE, WILLIAM L. & KATHY	114	194				Lot#:15 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 4TH SECTOR, UNIT
198702100000 48370	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DENNIS, B.L. & BETTY	114	237				Lot#:7 Blk:2 Desc:INDIAN HILLS, 2ND SECTOR

198702100000 48670	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GIBSON, CHARLES F. & LESL	114	211			Lot#:14 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 48820	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRIFFIN, L.E.	114	235			Lot#:6 Blk:2 Desc:INDIAN HILLS, 2ND SECTOR
198702100000 48880	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PATTERSON, BURT B. & ANN	114	215			Lot#:10 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 48840	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WOODLEY, MICHAEL R. & MAR	114	227			Lot#:7 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198702100000 48940	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OWENS, JAMES J. & ULA N.	16	254	4	23	Lot#:11 Blk:9 Book:4 Pg:23 Desc:GLASSC OCK SUBDIVISION OF SPRING CREEK
198702170000 56110	02/17/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MARTIN, DONA J.	115	497			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198702170000 56190	02/17/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TRAMMELL, EARL & PATRICIA	115	493			Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR
198703190000 90630	03/19/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	LITTLEFIELD, MARY N. ETAL	120	396			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF U.S. HWY 31 SOUTH
198704210001 29380	04/21/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	RESOLUTION	HOLLAND, SHERMAN, JR.	126	86			Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ROW OF L & N RAILROAD, EAST BANK OF BUCK CREEK

198704210001 30490	04/21/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HOLLAND, SHERMAN, JR.	126	85	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ROW OF L & N RAILROAD, EAST BANK OF BUCK CREEK
198704240001 34380	04/24/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D.	127	2	Lot#:28 Blk:1 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR
198704240001 34490	04/24/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D.	127	5	Lot#:28 Blk:1 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR
198704240001 35470	04/24/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN, BILLY D.	127	3	Lot#:28 Blk:1 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 5TH SECTOR
198706150001 92000	06/15/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	MCCAIN, E. WAYNE	135	777	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E1/2 BQt:E1/2
198707310002 45070	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UPTON, W.D.	143	346	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E1/2 BQt:NW1/4
198707310002 45130	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCDANAL, GARY L.	143	317	Lot#:13 Blk:3 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN EST. 1ST SECTOR
198707310002 45300	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KESLING, JAMES E.	143	294	Lot#:247 Desc:CHAPAR RAL, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
198707310002 45330	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCLEAN, TIM W. ETUX	143	313	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45660	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LOVOY, NATHAN & ABBIE C.	143	327	Lot#:8 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR